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mein schönes aUGe:D - source: http://www.fotocommunity.de/photo/mein-schoenes-auged-nina-goldiger/3232921, Author: Nina Goldiger
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e l e c t r i c a l o p t i c a l

recap 100G

25G4 x

source: https://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/f/f4/VysokePece1.jpg, author: Třinecké železárny 

25G4 x



e l e c t r i c a l o p t i c a l

makes 400G

50G8 x

source: https://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/f/f4/VysokePece1.jpg, author: Třinecké železárny 

50G8 x



e l e c t r i c a l o p t i c a l

makes 400G

50G8 x

100G4 x
source: https://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/f/f4/VysokePece1.jpg, author: Třinecké železárny 
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a super fast switch

QSFP-DD

OSFP

SIZE

75 mm

70 mm

100 mm

35 mm

integrated heat sink

QSFP28

?



OSFP

QSFP-DD

a super fast switch 

400G
some 100G gear

QSFP28

µQSFP

SFP-DD

….

hot 100G gear

100G

fancy 100G gear

your choice



 
CWDM 
20nm 

  
PSM 

100GLambda MSA & IEEE 802.3bs

DR4
FR4
LR4

FR8

LR8

2 km

500 m



 
 

LAN WDM  
5nm 

10 km

100GLambda MSA & IEEE 802.3bs



source: QSFP-DD Hardware Specification http://www.qsfp-dd.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/09/QSFP-DD-Hardware-rev3p0.pdf 

and morePLUGS
?!

!

http://www.qsfp-dd.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/09/QSFP-DD-Hardware-rev3p0.pdf


OSFP
QSFP-DD

15W 12W

source: Kernkraftwerk Grafenrheinfeld 12.jpg, https://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/4/4c/Kernkraftwerk_Grafenrheinfeld_12.jpg, Author: Rainer Lippert

https://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/4/4c/Kernkraftwerk_Grafenrheinfeld_12.jpg
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